"FORM D"

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

							•					
	AAACA0143P	PAN No:-	NEW DELHI-110001	ROAD	BARAKHAMBA	BULIDING 26-A	AKASH DEEP	Address:-102	Limited	Arihant Exports	Name of Acquirer:-	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/Officer.
						2.327 %	2074770					No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Direc tor/ Officer
							20-6-13			,		Date of receipt of allormen t Advice/ acquisiti on/ sale of shares/ voting pights
							21-6-13					Date of intimation to company
,						TRANSFER	INTER SE	MARKET	OFF			Mode of Acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights/ preferential offer, etc.)/sale
						5.19 %	4627867	0				No. & % of shares/ voting rights post acquisitio n/ sale
		•					MARKET	OFF		-		Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
			;				MARKET	OFF				Exchange on which the trade was executed
							2553097			·		Buy quantity
						SHARE	PER	Rs. 3.00				value
				-								Sell quan tity
	,											e valu

Place: New Delhi

Date: 21.6.13

Afihant Exports Limited

Director/Authorised Signatory

"FORM D"
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

AAACM2975K	PAN No:-	NEW DELHI-110001		ROAD	BARAKHAMBA	26-A	BULIDING	AKASH DEEP	Address:- 26A		l imited	Malti Textile Mills	Name of seller:-			r			Ollicai.	Group/Director/	Promoter	part of	Person who is	Promoter/	& Address of	Name, PAN No.	
				-			2.864%							Cilico	Officer	Group/Direc	Promoter	part of	<u>w</u>	Person who	Dromoter/	by	nts held			No. & % of	depende
						_		20-6-13	3		-				-	rignts	voting	shares/	sale of	en/	acquisiti	advice/	allounen		receipy		nts or Pro
									2	-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-						001140	Company	to de de	intimation	Date	moter of r
							ָרַ בְּיַבְּיִבְּיִרְ בְּיִבְּיִבְּיִרְ בְּיִבְּיִבְּיִרְ בְּיִבְּיִרְ בְּיִבְּיִרְ בְּיִבְּיִבְּיִרְ בְּיִבְּי	TRANSEER	INTER SE	MARKET	CTT)	_		_					etc.)/sale	offer,	preferential	public/rights/	purchase/	market	Acquisition	dependents or Promote: or resources of No
	2						!	2 864%	2553097	1.										sale	Ŋ	acquisitio	rights post	voting	shares/	,	No & %
-									MARKET	OFF	· 					MT	of the	No	Secietration 5	With	executed	was	the trade	whom		_	Trading
-			_						MARKET	CTT)										executed	was	trade	the	which		Exchange
									,																₹ 	quanti	_
allo i mitod									1																	value	
									2553097																	quantity	
-								SHARE	PER		Rs. 3.00								,							Value	Sell

Place: New Delhi

Date: 21.6.13

For Malti Textile Mills Limited

Director/Authorised Signatory